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201512 201667 201967 202937 203010 203066 203074 205422
205864 206329 206344 206728 207476 207721 207864 208338
208645 208945 209261 209890 209924 210054 210297 210734
211058 211498 212580 213064 213193 213276 213679 213694
216356 216959 217061 217239 217479 217487 218647 220654
233697 234011 234369 234727 235006 235936 239010 239565
241682 241923 243863 244032 244317 245849 246656 251344
252058 252355 253177 255283 257674 258278 258419 258448
260187 260793 261019 261070 262159 262782 263721 264267
265453 265696 266662 267490 268617 270419 277225 279156
280515 281156 283033 283578 284446 285904 286273 287974
288305 288708 289030 289345 289491 291776 292063 292250
292796 292873 293986 295221 298899 300041 300333 300971
301618 301689 301919  ***
(CUT OFF MARKS)
CATEGORY CUT OFF MARKS
GEN 241.2749
FEM 234.6035
WD 12.5768
GEN DV 71.6169
GEN 215.9985
FEM 191.9751
WD NA
()/ S DV 41.4995
GEN 217.9062
FEM 194.7284
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205687
208448
210866
216047
223991
240577
251514
259338
264767
280340
288072
292576
301236



WD NA
ST DV NA
GEN 239.3867
FEM 228.1292
WD NA
OBC =
GEN 223.1002
FEM 182.0295
MBC WD NA
DV NA
GEN -
SAHARIYA FEM -
WD ;
DV :
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MARKS
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201417 202530 203292 203311 207878 208135 208444 208675 208744 208956 209786
213548 214102 215003 215980 225315 235814 240434 242431 243655 246308 247139
247570 253309 253600 253724 256356 256400 259497 261212 262027 263308 263809
265733 266498 267220 268247 270479 271193 271625 277329 277450 280764 281692
283119 283800 284134 284372 285629 289516 293684 293932 294072 296676 296864
296983 297811 300930 302230 302440 305407 ***
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GEN 217.7104
FEM 191.6145
WD NA
ST DV NA
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WD NA
OBC G :
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MBC WD NA
DV NA
GEN 63.3756
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WD i
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